Ordering Information
Part Number LED Color Wire Color Wavelength
(nm)
Nominal Current per
Module
Max Wattage
per Module
Number of Modules Nominal Light Output (lm)*
per Foot per Meter per Module per Foot per Meter
LS-PROCLR-TRD-2B5 True Red Red 625 0.040 A 0.50 W (0.48W Nom.) 2 6.56 10.4 20.8 68
LS-PROCLR-BLU-2B5 Blue Blue 467 0.040 A 0.50 W (0.48W Nom.) 2 6.56 6.3 12.6 41
LS-PROCLR-GRN-2B5 Green Green 530 0.040 A 0.50 W (0.48W Nom.) 2 6.56 20.3 40.6 133
LS-PROCLR-YLW-2B5 Yellow Yellow 589 0.050 A 0.63W (0.60W Nom.) 2 6.56 9.4 18.8 62
*±10%
Product Ratings
Luminous Efficacy 22 lm/W (TRD)
13 lm/W (BLU)